
2021045 Atteridgeville TSA PROKENNEX Mini 1
GS 18

1

2

TSA048649 GE

A1

[1] Tyrah COOK

BYE

3

4

TSA062047

TSA049311

GC Amelan  KOUASSI

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA031559

TSA062112

GC

GN

Carmen LYONS

Presencia NDHLOVU 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA061666

TSA061595

GN Shilombe MALULEKA

[2] Cornelia ROUX 6-1, 6-2

[1] Tyrah COOK

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 

6-0, 6-3

Carmen LYONS

[2] Cornelia ROUX

6-1, 6-1

[1] Tyrah COOK

Carmen LYONS

7-6, 6-3

[1] Tyrah COOK

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 

[2] Cornelia ROUX 6-2, 6-3

[2] Cornelia ROUX

C1

BYE

Amelan  KOUASSI

Presencia NDHLOVU

Shilombe MALULEKA 6-4, 6-1

Amelan  KOUASSI

Shilombe MALULEKA

6-2, 6-1

Shilombe MALULEKA

D1

BYE

Presencia NDHLOVU

Presencia NDHLOVU
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